Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christian Albon - (1207996) - Weston-Super-Mare SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

32.49

1:15.54

41.25

1:36.15

4:19.09

43.02

35.36

1:24.14

3:39.66

1:27.09

to LC

33.10

1:16.60

42.00

1:37.50

4:21.10

43.50

35.90

1:25.10

3:41.20

1:27.10

SC WA
Pts

238

209

221

190

99

129

244

189

111

181

Date

26/03/16

05/12/15

27/03/16

05/12/15

15/11/14

06/12/15

27/03/16

06/12/15

15/11/14

06/12/15

Meet

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet

Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet

Weston Super Mare Club Championships

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet

Venue

Weston super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Weston super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Weston super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

Weston Super
Mare

License

SW160589

SW150880

SW160589

SW150880

SW14542

SW150880

SW160589

SW150880

SW14542

SW150880
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Level
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