## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Christian Albon - (1207996) - Weston-Super-Mare SC

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.49	33.10	238	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	SW160589	3
100 Freestyle	1:15.54	1:16.60	209	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150880	3
50 Breaststroke	41.25	42.00	221	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	SW160589	3
100 Breaststroke	1:36.15	1:37.50	190	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150880	3
200 Breaststroke	4:19.09	4:21.10	99	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	SW14542	4
50 Butterfly	43.02	43.50	129	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150880	3
50 Backstroke	35.36	35.90	244	27/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	SW160589	3
100 Backstroke	1:24.14	1:25.10	189	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150880	3
200 Backstroke	3:39.66	3:41.20	111	15/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	SW14542	4
100 Individual Medley	1:27.09	1:27.10	181	06/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	SW150880	3